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= ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-2020) s
} ; UG & PG -0DD SEMESTER (Except First Year)
— JUNE- 2019
b Day Cvents ' Y
0.2019 | Thursday College reopens for IL, 1T and 1V years PG-11] sem; ey
; g Commencement of /-LEARN (One week Skill Development Programme)
‘ Fiday I-LEARN(One wecek Skill Development Programme)

| 2262019 | Saturday | I year-A' CAMPAIGN(ASSOCIATE)
2562019 [ vom Il Year-C* CAMPAIGN(C,CLEAN)
B oo T‘Lue - I Year -F; CAMPAIGN(EDUCATE,ENHANCE & EXPERTISE)
B sday | IV Year-G (}‘AMPA{GN((.}ROUP,GROW,GAIN & GRADUATE)
0.6. Wednesday | HOD’s Meeting -] with Principal

27.6.2019 Thursday I-LEARN (One week Skill Development Programmc)

| 28.6.2019 | Friday End of /-LEARN (One week Skill Development Programme) 3
G No of Working l);)s_—ff el
— JULY - 2019
e Day Events N S - 4
01.07.19 | Monday Commencement of Regular classes; § Jeb portal I starts Ry,
02.07.19 Tuesday e et —
03.07.19 Wednesday e -
04.07.19 Thursday e —
05.07.19 | Friday Project Work commences for Final year L e
08.07.19 | Monday | Sl ¢ 8
09.07.19 Tuesday Commencement of S[jp Test I-ILMI and IV xca’i' T,y e
10.07.19 | Wednesday | HOD’s Meeting -II with Principal 7 )
i e e e e
12.07.19 | Friday DRy
| 13.07.19 | Saturday Professional Society Activity I i
15.07.19 | Monday Slip Test I ends. N
) Commencement of Slip Test II-ILIII and IV vear: e A
el it Submission of Slip Tespt I azalysis, -t R
17.07.19 | Wednesday | Allotment of Project Guide for Final year project work
18.07.19 | Thursday R
19.07.19 | Friday : ~i
22.07.19 | Monday Webiportaliliends, Commencement of CCM-I M-
; Slip Test II ends;
el R Submission of syllabus (l:)overage to exam cell e
i issi ip Test II analysis; Display of Continuous Assessment Mark-].
o Nl Ell(l;)lr)n’lss?\l::egflgs l—II)II with Princ}i,pal s 6yt A s
25.07.19 | Thursday | Commencement of Assessment Test [; CCM-I Ends - S kv,
- 126.07.19 | Friday Submission of CCM-I Report by CCM Chair person R
27.07.19 | Saturday Commencement of Student Counseling session 1 for II, 11l and 1V year
29.07.19 | Monday oaa - '
1 30.07.19 | Tuesday o el
oy Assessment Test I ends ,Submission of Literature Survey to allotted puides -
3}'07'19 Py project coordinator; Pick up exam begins (Two subjects per day) 2

No of Working Days: 2
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-2020)

UG & PG -~ ODD SEMESTER (Except First Year) 3
AUGUST -2019 ;
te Day Events ¥
08.19 | Thursday Submission of Assessment-I Result analysis and Test Report by HOD
02.08.19 | Friday Pick up exam ends 1
05.08.19 | Monday Commencement of Slip test TI1.
06.08.19 | Tuesday
07.08.19 | Wednesday- Sllbn}ission 'of Assess_ment-I /}nswer scripts to Exam Cell,
HOD’s Meeting —IV with Principal
08.08.19 | Thursday
09.08.19 | Friday
10.08.19 | Saturday Professional Society Activity - IT; Slip Test I1I ends
12.08.19 | Monday Bakrid- Holiday
13.08.19 | Tuesday Commencement of Slip test IV, iWebiportalilliends (=
| 14.08.19 | Wednesday | Submission of Slip test I1I analysis, BWeDIPOMALI]
15.08.19 | Thursday Independence Day-Holiday
16.08.19 | Friday
s i
19.08.19 | Monday Commencement of CCM-II
20.08.19 | Tuesday '
—2_]68 19 | Wednesday | Slip test IV ends, HOD’s Meeting —V with Principal
22.08.19 | Thursday | g, bmission of Slip test IV analysis
23.08.19 [ Friday Krishna Jayanthi-Holiday
Commencement of Counseling- II; CCM-II Ends
B8 | Bauday Display of Continuous Assessment Mark-I1 =)
. Submission of syllabus coverage to exam cell.
26.08.19 [ Monday | o iccion of CCM —II Report by CCM Chair person
27.08.19 | Tuesday Commencement of Assessment Test - I1
28.08.19 | Wednesday
29.08.19 | Thursday
30.08.19 | Friday
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-2020)

B ¥ G-0DD SEMESTER (Except First Yea r)
; : SEPTEMBER-2019

Day Events

Monday Vinayagar Chaturthi-Holiday

' 103.09.19 | Tuesday

04.09.19 | Wednesday | Assessment Test 1 ends. HOD’s Meeting —VI with Principal IS 5

05.09.19 | Thursday

Sae)

06.09.19 | Friday

09.09.19 | Monday | l
B |

11.09.19 | Wednesday | Submission of Assessment-II Answer scripts to Exam Cell I

12.09.19 | Thursday oo

13.09.19 | Friday

14.09.19 | Saturday Professional Society Activity - I1I/ Faculty Enrichment Programme-I
16.09.19 | Monday Last date for Syllabus completion

© 1 17.09.19 | Tuesday

Submission of Lab Records and Observation and the same to be veri (ied by

LMC for all departments. A
HOD’s Meeting —VII with Principal o R

19.09.19 | Thursday Submission of Model Lab schedule and Record completion status by HOD

.18.09.19 | Wednesday

o 120.09.19 Friday Model Lab Begins

23.09.19 | Monday

24.09.19 | Tuesday Model Lab Ends

Submission of Model lab Result analysis and Lab Internal marks by HOD
25.09.19 | Wednesday | Coaching class I begins .

26.09.19 | Thursday

! 27.09.19 | Friday .
: - o — L

28.09.19 | Saturday Commencement of Counseling- 111 /Faculty Enrichment Programme-l

30.09.19 | Monday Submission of Zeroth Review marks by project coordinator <
No of Working Days: 21 .
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4
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-2020) .‘?
UG & PG - 0ODD SE CMESTER (Except First Year)
: - OCTOBER-2019
| Date Day Events
01.10. l‘) Tuesday -~
2 l() ]“ Wednesday | Gandhj Jayanthi-Holiday
r 03.10.19 | Thursday Coaching class I ends
() l 10.19 | Friday Display of Continuous Assessment III marks
()7 10.19 | Monday Saraswathi pooja - Holiday
()}s~ BI_‘)_ '[‘ucsday Vijayadhashami - Holiday
d 09.10.19 | Wednesday Web portal IVends, Display of Attendance percentage for all
I students. HOD’s Meeting —VIII with Principal
= 1 10.10.19 |. lhmsday Model Exam Begins M
11.10.19 | Friday
12.10.19 | Saturday
14.10.19 | Monday
. IS 1() l()_ A,J,Ufffl‘ly . )
16.10.19 | Wednesday | Model Exam Ends, Last Working Day,
l” ;() 10 | l'hur\‘d': Submission of Model Exam Analysis and Test Report by HOD,
a. ‘y Submission of Model Exam Answer scripts to Exam Cell.
l.\’ l() 10 l uday Submission of Internal Marks out of 20 for all the subjects
"l 10, l_‘_)_ml!h)nday Commenccment of Practical Examinations
o l() 19 | Tuesday
23.10.19 | Wednesday , Intensive Coaching Class Starts
74 l(_) ],()_ Huusddy I N,
25.10.19 lnddy )
50 10. 19 luwd'ly l
. 3() 10.19 Wedmsday [
L} 1.10.1 0‘} Thursday l Intensive Coaching Class ends
No of Working
' Note:6.11.2019- Commcnccmcnt of Anna University Theory Examinations }
£
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- All HODS
- Dept. Notice Board

- Website
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